East Girls
Kahuku

Top Shooter:

Kaimuki

Top Shooter:

Kaiser

Top Shooter:

Roosevelt

Top Shooter:

West Girls
Campbell

Top Shooter:

Waianae

Top Shooter:

Kapolei

Top Shooter:

Nanakuli

Top Shooter:

East Boys
Kahuku

Top Shooter:

Kaimuki

Top Shooter:

Kaiser

Top Shooter:

Roosevelt

Top Shooter:

West Boys
Campbell

Top Shooter:

Waianae

Top Shooter:

Kapolei

Top Shooter:

Nanakuli

Top Shooter:

814
Leilani Izon
317
Tai Ana
1879
Helina Thoi
1812

Shelby Oda-Galisa

1571
Kylie Pennell

1038
Emily Revilla

241
Gianna Andaya

1183
Cole Davis

977
Cabral Kahehkili

1985
Rowen Balagtas

1655
Ryan Onizawa

1435
Emmanuel Cabiles

1364
Landon Ujimori

1262
Russell Pelekai

487
Dustin Upfold

431

177

500

484

419

348

241

424

359

515

439

390

484

397

287

Kailua

Top Shooter:

Kalani

Top Shooter:

Moanalua

Top Shooter:

Castle

Top Shooter:

Waipahu

Top Shooter:

Waialua

Top Shooter:

Radford

Top Shooter:

Leilehua

Top Shooter:

Kailua

Top Shooter:

Kalani

Top Shooter:

Moanalua

Top Shooter:

Castle

Top Shooter:

Waipahu

Top Shooter:

Waialua

Top Shooter:

Radford

Top Shooter:

Leilehua

Top Shooter:

1861
Haley Jeong

1904
Keira Lam

1997

Mikayla Hashimoto

1181
Summer Schindel

1340
Laney Young

1631
Kaulana Lausterer

1713
Kristaleen Fugrad

1942
Prenalynn Raymond

1894
Aysa Jones

1944
Aidan Gia-Diep

2058
Ryan Cochling

1586
Nakoa Suzukawa

1392
Evan Yonemura

1819
Danny Nguyen

1605
Justin Carino

1888
Jonash Cabias

483

492

503

468

486

487

483

523

492

500

519

466

461

508

477

497



